* Non League Game

Date

*Mon, Jun 2
*Tue, Jun 3
*Wed, Jun 4
*Thur, Jun 5
*Thur, Jun 5
*Mon, Jun 9
*Mon, Jun 9
*Wed, Jun 11
*Thur, Jun 12
Mon, Jun 16
Tue, Jun 17
Tue, Jun 17
Wed, Jun 18
Wed, Jun 18
Thur, Jun 19
Tue, Jun 24
Tue, Jun 24
Thur, Jun 26
Thur, Jun 26
Thur, Jun 26

Tue, July 1

YAKIMA VALLEY
AAU "SUMMER HOOP" LEAGUE "97"

7th Grade Boys'

"Final Standings"

FINAL PLACEMENT

1
2%
3*
4
5*
6*

*

Winner

4 Wapato

2 Naches

5 Yakima

5 Yakima

6 Zillah

4 Wapato

6 Zillah

4 Wapato

1 Kiona Benton
4 Wapato

2 Naches

6 Zillah

4 Wapato

1 Kiona Benton
2 Naches

1 Kiona Benton
3 Prosser

5 Yakima

4 Wapato

6 Zillah

6 Zillah

Wapato
Kiona Benton
Zillah

Naches
Yakima

Prosser

Tie Broken via Tie-Breaker

62
38
37
62
41
54
49
66
50
51
50
54
47
46
36
39
36
53
72
41
45

Win

N W W O,

Loss

A A WO M N O

6 Zillah

3 Prosser

1 Kiona Benton
3 Prosser

2 Naches

1 Kiona Benton
5 Yakima

2 Naches

3 Prosser

5 Yakima

1 Kiona Benton
3 Prosser

3 Prosser

6 Zillah

5 Yakima

5 Yakima

2 Naches

3 Prosser

1 Kiona Benton
2 Naches

5 Yakima

Less Points Scored
31

36
29
41
30
50
42
28
46
42
49
37
21
36
33
36
31
27
37
34
44



Tue, July 1 4 Wapato 56

Tue, July 1 1 Kiona Benton 48
Tue, Jun 24 4 Wapato 41
CHAMPIONS
Wapato
Players Players
David Yallup R. J. Estrada

Adam Gasseling
Joel Huibregtse
Chance Fiander

Moses Winnier
Carlos Garza Jr.
Rudy Vasquez Jr.

2 Naches
3 Prosser

6 Zillah

Players
Brandon Miller
Alex Facio
Roel Juarez
Garet Gasseling

41
31
30



